&-S CABINET FOR HEALTH AND FAMILY SERVICES 151099
1 Participant List
P&P SRAA and SRCA Meeting
August 18, 2011

Coordinator: Ruth H. Henry Training Site: Franklin County Extension Office
Scheduled Hours: 6.00 Lodging Contact: Zoe Ellington
Budget: 4-52305
Name
E-Mail Region Agency
Supervisor E-Mail Lodging Office Phone Makeup
Deborah A. Acker CO Central Office Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
debbie.acker@ky.gov DCBS
michael.cheek@ky.gov (502)564-6852
Grace C. Akers 06 Southern Bluegrass Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
grace.akers@ky.gov DCBS
bruce.linder@ky.gov (859)246-2298
Michelle L. Anderson 06 Southern Bluegrass Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
michelle.anderson@ky.gov DCBS
grace.akers@ky.gov (859)737-7771
Christa L. Bell 06 Southern Bluegrass Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
christa.bell@ky.gov DCBS
grace.akers@ky.gov (859)271-3765
Belinda S. Boggs 08 Eastern Mountain Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
belinda.boggs@ky.gov DCBS
susan.howard@ky.gov (606)633-0191
Michael T. Cheek CO Central Office Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
michael.cheek@ky.gov DCBS

(502)564-7463
Brenda C. Clark 04 Jefferson Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
brenda.clark@ky.gov DCBS
jackie.stamps@ky.gov (502)595-5275
Jenny E. Claxon 08 Eastern Mountain Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
jenny.claxon@ky.gov DCBS
susan.howard@ky.gov (606)788-7100
William A. Coghill 04 Jefferson Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
bill.coghill@ky.gov DCBS

(502)595-4509
Melinda W. Conover 09 Cumberland Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
melinda.conover@ky.gov DCBS
sandra.rollins@ky.gov (606)677-4178
Mary S. Cook 02 Two Rivers Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
mary.cook@ky.gov DCBS
joey.minor@ky.gov (270)687-7047
Debra A. Daughaday 01 The Lakes Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
debra.daughada .gov DCBS
renee.buckingham@ky.gov (270)247-2979
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&.S CABINET FOR HEALTH AND FAMILY SERVICES 11059
1 Participant List

P&P SRAA and SRCA Meeting

August 18, 2011

Coordinator: Ruth H. Henry Training Site: Franklin County Extension Office
Scheduled Hours: 6.00 Lodging Contact: Zoe Ellington
Budget: 4-52305
Name
E-Mail Region Agency
Supervisor E-Mail Lodging Office Phone Makeup
April C. Davis 06 Southern Bluegrass Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
april.davis@ky.gov DCBS
grace.akers@ky.gov (859)239-7982
Kimberly F. Donta 06 Southern Bluegrass Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
kimberly.donta@ky.gov DCBS
grace.akers@ky.gov (859)625-5689
Janet R. Doyel 01 The Lakes Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
janetr.doyel@ky.gov DCBS
renee.buckingham@ky.gov (270)885-6547
Lisa A. Durbin CO Central Office Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
lisaa.durbin@ky.gov DCBS
michael.cheek@ky.gov (502)564-2147
Lisa G. Eason 01 The Lakes Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
lisa.eason@ky.gov DCBS
renee.buckingham@ky.gov (270)247-2900
Steven G. Fisher CO Central Office Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
steven.fisher@ky.gov DCBS
michael.cheek@ky.gov (502)564-7043
Diane C. Glenn CO Central Office Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
dianec.glenn@ky.gov DCBS
michael.cheek@ky.gov (502)564-6852
James D. Grace CO Central Office Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
james.grace@ky.gov DCBS
michael.cheek@ky.gov
Saprina C. Grubbs 06 Southern Bluegrass Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
crissy.qrubbs@ky.gov DCBS
grace.akers@ky.gov (606)365-3551
David G. Gutierrez CO Central Office Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
David.Gutierrez@ky.gov DCBS
tina.webb@ky.gov (502)564-9433
Tina T. Hagenbuch CO Central Office Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
tina.hagenbuch@ky.gov DCBS
jennie.willson@ky.gov (502)564-6852
Gary L. Haner 06 Southern Bluegrass Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
gary.haner@ky.gov DCBS
grace.akers@ky.gov (859)271-3765
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1 Participant List
P&P SRAA and SRCA Meeting
August 18, 2011
Coordinator: Ruth H. Henry Training Site: Franklin County Extension Office
Scheduled Hours: 6.00 Lodging Contact: Zoe Ellington
Budget: 4-52305
Name
E-Mail Region Agency
Supervisor E-Mail Lodging Office Phone Makeup
Brandon W. Harley 02 Two Rivers Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
brandon.harle .gov DCBS
joey.minor@ky.gov (270)687-7491
James G. Hensley Jr. 09 Cumberland Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
ary.hensley@ky.gov DCBS

sandra.rollins@ky.gov (606)330-2003
Lashannon D. Hunt 02 Two Rivers Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
lashannon.hunt@ky.gov DCBS
joey.minor@ky.gov (270)746-7447
Teresa C. James CO Central Office Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
teresa.james@ky.gov DCBS
patr.wilson@ky.gov (502)564-3703
Debbie K. Kallmeyer 05 Northern Bluegrass Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
debbie.kallmeyer@ky.gov DCBS
lisa.prewitt@ky.gov (859)292-6632
Ragena S. Kinney 01 The Lakes Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
ragena.kinney@ky.gov DCBS
renee.buckingham@ky.gov (270)889-6547
Bruce T. Linder CO Central Office Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
bruce.linder@ky.gov DCBS

(502)564-3703
Carolyn E. Maddox CO Central Office Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
carolyne.maddox@ky.gov DCBS
michael.cheek@ky.gov (502)564-6852
Gretchen D. Marshall CO Central Office Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
gretchen.marshall@ky.gov DCBS
tina.webb@ky.gov (502)564-7536
Joseph S. Minor 02 Two Rivers Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
joey.minor@ky.gov DCBS

(270)687-7047
Kathleen A. Mullins 05 Northern Bluegrass Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
kathleen.mullins@ky.gov DCBS
lisa.prewitt@ky.gov (859)292-6340
Toya D. Nicholson CO Central Office Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
toya.nicholson@ky.gov DCBS

(502)564-6852
Thursday, September 15, 2011 9:44:34 am Training Records Information System Page 3 of 5
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1 Participant List

P&P SRAA and SRCA Meeting

August 18, 2011

Coordinator: Ruth H. Henry Training Site: Franklin County Extension Office
Scheduled Hours: 6.00 Lodging Contact: Zoe Ellington
Budget: 4-52305
Name
E-Mail Region Agency
Supervisor E-Mail Lodging Office Phone Makeup
Karen L. Parson 03 Salt River Trail Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
karen.parson@ky.gov DCBS
nelson.knight@ky.gov (270)422-3942
Vanessa L. Pratt 05 Northern Bluegrass Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
vanessal.pratt@ky.gov DCBS
lisa.prewitt@ky.gov (502)863-0565
Lisa L. Prewitt 05 Northern Bluegrass Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
lisa.prewitt@ky.gov DCBS
bruce.linder@ky.gov (859)292-6700
Desirea A. Rhodes 04 Jefferson Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
desirea.rhodes@ky.gov DCBS
jackie.stamps@ky.gov (502)595-4021
Marsha L. Roberts-Blethen 04 Jefferson Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
marsha.robertsblethen@ky.gov DCBS
jackie.stamps@ky.gov (502)595-3245
Sandra J. Rollins 09 Cumberland Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
sandra.rollins@ky.gov DCBS
bruce.linder@ky.gov (606)677-4178
Linda S. Sanders 06 Southern Bluegrass Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
linda.sanders@ky.gov DCBS
grace.akers@ky.gov (859)271-3765
Heather L. Simpson 03 Salt River Trail Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
Heather.Simpson@ky.gov DCBS
nelson.knight@ky.qgov (502)348-9048
Kelly J. Staples CO Central Office Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
kelly.staples@ky.gov DCBS
bruce.linder@ky.gov (502)564-3703
Danita D. Sullivan 03 Salt River Trail Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
dede.sullivan@ky.gov DCBS
nelson.knight@ky.gov (502)647-9245
Cynthia M. Trent 08 Eastern Mountain Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
cyndee.trent@ky.gov DCBS
susan.howard@ky.gov (606)435-6052
Amy A. Vanhoose 03 Salt River Trail Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
amy.vanhoose@ky.gov DCBS
nelson.knight@ky.gov (502)647-9245
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1 Participant List
P&P SRAA and SRCA Meeting
August 18, 2011
Coordinator: Ruth H. Henry Training Site: Franklin County Extension Office
Scheduled Hours: 6.00 Lodging Contact: Zoe Ellington
Budget: 4-52305
Name
E-Mail Region Agency
Supervisor E-Mail Lodging Office Phone Makeup
Pamela M. Vonhandorf 05 Northern Bluegrass Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
pam.vonhandorf@ky.gov DCBS
lisa.prewitt@ky.gov (859)292-6340
Tina F. Webb CO Central Office Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
tina.webb@ky.gov DCBS
(502)564-7536

Debra R. Wilcox-Lemaster 08 Eastern Mountain Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
Debra.WilcoxLeMaster@Ky.gov DCBS
susan.howard@ky.gov (606)789-8903
Jennie H. Willson CO Central Office Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
jennie.willson@ky.gov DCBS
tina.webb@ky.gov (502)564-7536
Paula A. Woodworth CO Central Office Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
paula.woodworth@ky.gov DCBS
michael.cheek@ky.gov (502)564-2524
Deborah J. Vonnahme TB Training Branch Dept. for Community Based Svcs.
debbie.vonnahme@ky.gov Speaker EKU/UTC
debbie.dever@ky.gov (502)545-0700
Total Attending DCBS 53 Speaker 1

53 Participant Total: 53 Total Non-Participants: 1
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